
FOOD MENU
BREAKFAST

Breakfast Burger 
Fresh Bakery Bun Toasted With Rasher Bacon, Fried Egg, 
Hash Brown, Onion & Smokey BBQ Sauce.

Bacon & Egg Muffin 
English Muffin With Bacon, Fried Egg & Cheese.

Breakfast Wrap
2 Bacon Rashers On A Tortilla Wrap With Two Fried Eggs, 
Spinach, Cheese & Aioli Sauce, Toasted.

Eggs Benedict 
Poached Eggs On English Muffins With Bacon, Spinach & 
Hollandaise Sauce.

Eggs Cooked Your Way On Toast
(Fried, Poached Or Scrambled) Served On 1 Inch Toast
With A Hash Brown & Grilled Tomato.

Avocado On Toast
Smashed Avocado, Crumbled Feta & A Slice Of Lemon
Served On 1 Inch Toast.

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant
Raisin Toast 
Toast With Spreads
Nutella, Vegemite, Peanut Butter, Strawberry Jam & Honey

$11.90

$8.90

$11.90

$15.90

$12.90

$5.90

$11.90

$6.90
$4.50
$3.50

EXTRAS
Bacon (2 Rashers) 		  $5.00
Gluten Free Bread		  $3.00
Hash Brown 			   $3.00
Spinach (Cooked/Fresh) 	 $2.00
Slice Of Toast			   $2.00

Avocado				    $4.00
Egg (Poached/Fried) 	 $2.00	
Ham					    $5.00
Mushrooms			   $4.00	
Sauce 				    $2.00
Grilled Tomato 			  $1.00

Chicken Salad Wrap
Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, 
Red Onion & Aioli. 

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Chicken, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Lettuce, Egg & 
Caesar Dressing.

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, 
Red Onion, Mayo & Sweet Chilli Sauce.

Ham Salad Wrap
Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, 
Red Onion & Aioli.

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

WRAPS

Cheese & Salad Sandwich
Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion, 
Beetroot & Aioli.

Chicken Salad Sandwich
Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, 
Red Onion & Aioli.

Egg & Lettuce Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich
Ham Salad Sandwich
Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, 
Red Onion & Aioli.

$6.90

$6.90

$6.90

$6.90
$6.90

Choice Of White Or Wholemeal Bread

(Always Subject To Availability)

$6.90

SANDWICHES



$9.90

BURGERS
Angus Burger
Angus Pattie, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, 
Cheese & Smokey BBQ Sauce.

Deluxe Angus Burger 
Angus Pattie, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Beetroot, 
Pickles, Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Smokey BBQ Sauce. 

Brisket Burger
Beef Brisket With Creamy Coleslaw, Topped With Onion 
Rings & Smokey BBQ Sauce.

Chicken Burger
Chicken Thigh Fillet, Bacon, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Tomato, 
Red Onion & Aioli.

Kentucky Burger
Crusted Chicken Thigh, Lettuce, Tomato
& Blue Cheese Sauce.

Southern Fried Barra Burger
Barramundi Fillet, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, 
Red Onion & Tartare Sauce.

Veggie Burger
Homemade Mushroom & Beetroot Pattie, Cooked 
Spinach, Onion & Chefs’ Special Aioli Sauce.

$13.90

$11.90

$13.90

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

Classic Hot Dog
Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 12 Inch Cheese Brat Haus 
Sausage & Sauce Of Your Choice.

Gourmet Hot Dog
Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 12 Inch Cheese Brat Haus 
Sausage Topped With Onion, Bacon, Cheese & 
Sauce Of Your Choice.

Veggie Hot Dog
Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 10 Inch Vegetarian Hot Dog, 
Cheese, Onion & Sauce Of Your Choice.

HOT DOGS
$9.90

$13.90

$12.90

KIDS MEAL
Chicken Nuggets & Chips $6.90

The TT Diner is an integral part of
TradeTools & is nextdoor to our TradeTools 
Archerfield store at 569 Boundary Road.
The TT Diner first opened it’s doors in 2018
& is currently trading Monday to Friday 
between 7:00AM to 2:00PM. We do
occassionally host special motorcycle
events, details of which you can find on
the associated website: www.on2crew.com
Phone orders accepted on: (07) 3522 1550

Super Cheesy Fries
Melted Cheese. 
Bacon & Cheese Loaded Fries
Crispy Diced Bacon, Melted Cheese & Hollandaise Sauce.
Brisket Loaded Fries
Melted Cheese, Pulled Beef Brisket,
Smoky BBQ Sauce & Aioli.

LOADED FRIES
$11.90

Large

$8.90 /

Regular

$8.90 /

$9.90 / $14.90

$11.90

SIDES
Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings

$6.90

Large

$4.90  /

Regular

$5.90  /
$5.90  / $7.90

$7.90

GRAB & GO
Daily Selection Of Salads, Sandwiches & Cakes As Displayed


