

FOOD MENU



Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion & Aioli.

BREAKFAST				SANDWICHES (Always Subject To Availabil	lity)	
Breakfast Burger Fresh Bakery Bun Toasted With Rasher Bacon, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Onion & Smokey BBQ Sauce.			\$11.90	Choice Of White Or Wholemeal Bread		
Bacon & Egg Muffin English Muffin With Bacon, Fried Egg & Cheese.			\$8.90	Cheese & Salad Sandwich Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion, Beetroot & Aioli.	\$6.90	
Breakfast Wrap 2 Bacon Rashers On A Tortilla Wrap With Two Fried Eggs, Spingel Chasse & Aigli Sauce Togstod			\$11.90	Chicken Salad Sandwich Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion & Aioli.	\$6.90	
Spinach, Cheese & Aioli Sauce, Toasted. Eggs Benedict Poached Eggs On English Muffins With Bacon, Spinach &			\$15.90	Egg & Lettuce Sandwich	\$6.90	
				Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$6.90	
Hollandaise Sauce. Eggs Cooked Your Way On Toast (Fried, Poached Or Scrambled) Served On 1 Inch Toast With A Hash Brown & Grilled Tomato.			\$12.90	Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$6.90	
				Ham Salad Sandwich Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato,	\$6.90	
Avocado On Toast			Red Onion & Aioli. \$11.90			
Smashed Avocado, Cru Served On 1 Inch Toast		A Slice Of Lemon		WRAPS		
Ham & Cheese Croissant Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant Raisin Toast Toast With Spreads Nutella, Vegemite, Peanut Butter, Strawberry Jam & Honey			\$5.90 \$6.90 \$4.50	Chicken Salad Wrap Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion & Aioli.	\$8.90	
			\$3.50	Chicken Caesar Wrap Chicken, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Lettuce, Egg & Caesar Dressing.	\$8.90	
EXTRAS Avocado	\$4.00	Bacon (2 Rashers)	\$5.00	Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion, Mayo & Sweet Chilli Sauce.	\$8.90	
Egg (Poached/Fried) Ham	\$2.00 \$5.00	Gluten Free Bread Hash Brown	\$3.00 \$3.00	Ham Salad Wrap	\$8.90	
	4		/ / • /	Hama Lattings Operate Observe Overwebox Tomata		

Spinach (Cooked/Fresh) \$2.00

Slice Of Toast

\$2.00

Mushrooms

Grilled Tomato

Sauce

\$4.00

\$2.00

\$1.00

BURGERS		SIDES	Regular Large	
Angus Burger Angus Pattie, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Cheese & Smokey BBQ Sauce.	\$9.90	Fries Sweet Potato Fries Onion Rings	\$4.90 / \$6.90 \$5.90 / \$7.90 \$5.90 / \$7.90	
Deluxe Angus Burger Angus Pattie, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Beetroot, Pickles, Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Smokey BBQ Sauce.	\$13.90	LOADED FRIES	Regular Large	
Brisket Burger Beef Brisket With Creamy Coleslaw, Topped With Onion Rings & Smokey BBQ Sauce.	\$13.90	Super Cheesy Fries Melted Cheese. Bacon & Cheese Loaded Fries	\$8.90 / \$11.90 \$8.90 / \$11.90	
Chicken Burger Chicken Thigh Fillet, Bacon, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Aioli.	\$11.90	Crispy Diced Bacon, Melted Cheese & Hollanda Brisket Loaded Fries Melted Cheese, Pulled Beef Brisket, Smoky BBQ Sauce & Aioli.	\$9.90 / \$14.90	
Kentucky Burger Crusted Chicken Thigh, Lettuce, Tomato & Blue Cheese Sauce.	\$11.90	KIDS MEAL		
Southern Fried Barra Burger Barramundi Fillet, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Red Onion & Tartare Sauce.	\$1 <mark>1.90</mark>	Chicken Nuggets & Chips	\$6.90	
Veggie Burger Homemade Mushroom & Beetroot Pattie, Cooked Spinach, Onion & Chefs' Special Aioli Sauce.	\$11.90	GRAB & GO Daily Selection Of Salads, Sandwiches & Cakes As Displayed		
HOT DOGS		The TT Diner is an integral TradeTools & is nextdoor to	our TradeTools	
Classic Hot Dog Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 12 Inch Cheese Brat Haus Sausage & Sauce Of Your Choice.	\$9.90	Archerfield store at 569 Boundary Road. The TT Diner first opened it's doors in 2018 & is currently trading Monday to Friday		
Gourmet Hot Dog Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 12 Inch Cheese Brat Haus Sausage Topped With Onion, Bacon, Cheese & Sauce Of Your Choice.	\$13.90	between 7:00AM to 2:00PM. We do occassionally host special motorcycle events, details of which you can find on		
Veggie Hot Dog Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 10 Inch Vegetarian Hot Dog, Cheese, Onion & Sauce Of Your Choice.	\$12.90	the associated website: www. Phone orders accepted on:	ww.on2crew.com	